AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC NRC-DR-04-09-180	). NO. 5. PRC	JECT NO.(If applic	CT NO.(If applicable)	
, ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	han Item 6) CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Red Division of Con Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	-01B10M			
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION N	0.		
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY LABORATORIES, CTL GROUP		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
5400 OLD ORCHARD RD	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-DR-04-09-180 M003					
SKOKIE IL 600771030	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-10-2009					
CODE 153702220	FACILITY CODE		0,			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wi KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vin by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r and date specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC sire to change an offer alre	DR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEC ady submitted, such change may be	CIFIED MAY made		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/	A S#:RES-C10-696					
				,		
	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		ANGES (such as changes in p	vaying office, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Chat	nges Clause: FAR 52.2	43			<u></u> .	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and return	copies to the issuing office.	<u>.</u>		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to a additional cost to the Government.	extend the period of	-		no		
Period of Performance: 9/10/2009 - 7/30 Order Obligation: \$70,125.00 (unchanged Order Ceiling: \$70,125.00 (unchanged)	•					
Order Obligation: \$70,125.00 (unchanged	)	inchanged.				
Order Obligation: \$70,125.00 (unchanged Order Ceiling: \$70,125.00 (unchanged) All other terms and conditions under the	) is contract remains u	-	force and effect.			
Drder Obligation: \$70,125.00 (unchanged Drder Ceiling: \$70,125.00 (unchanged)	) is contract remains u	-	RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
Order Obligation: \$70,125.00 (unchanged Order Ceiling: \$70,125.00 (unchanged) All other terms and conditions under the Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	) is contract remains u	nged, remains unchanged and in full 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sheila Bumpass	CACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	16C. DATE SIGNED		

	ŝ	P	Á	ſ	-	AD		N	Â
1 C	271	ព្រុស្ត	- <b>F</b> S S	12	_	649.3	1888	6.1	<b>E</b> . <b>I i</b>

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE MAY 2 1 2018